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Emerald Gardens HOA
FUND BALANCE SHEET
As of: 07/31/2025

Assets

Account Operating Total
Assets
01010 Centennial Checking $81,464.19 $81,464.19
01011 Centennial MM $17,031.84 $17,031.84
01140 Accounts Receivable-owners $2,830.00 $2,830.00
01250 Prepaid Insurance $437.30 $437.30
Assets Total $101,763.33 $101,763.33

Total Assets: $101,763.33 $101,763.33

Liabilities

Account Operating Total
Liabilities
02030 Prepaid Assessments $40.01 $40.01
02031 Deferred Revenue $21,166.76 $21,166.76
02045 Accrued Income Tax $122.85 $122.85
Liabilities Total $21,329.62 $21,329.62

Total Liabilities: $21,329.62 $21,329.62

Equity

Account Operating Total
Members Equity
04990 Operating Fund $85,472.76 $85,472.76
Members Equity Total $85,472.76 $85,472.76

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) ($5,039.05) ($5,039.05)
Total Equity: $80,433.71 $80,433.71

Total Liabilities & Equity $101,763.33 $101,763.33
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Emerald Gardens HOA
INCOME STATEMENT

Start: 07/01/2025 | End: 07/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010 Maintenance 3,404.06 4,233.32 (829.26) 28,782.60 29,633.24 (850.64) 50,799.89
05030 Sales & Rental Income 300.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00
05040 Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
05050 Interest - Operating 3.53 0.00 3.53 28.38 0.00 28.38 0.00
05051 Interest-Operating Reserve 21.67 0.00 21.67 147.65 0.00 147.65 0.00
Income Total 3,729.26 4,233.32 (504.06) 29,318.63 29,633.24 (314.61) 50,799.89

Total Income 3,729.26 4,233.32 (504.06) 29,318.63 29,633.24 (314.61) 50,799.89
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Utilities
08000 Electricity 116.58 143.75 27.17 917.37 1,006.25 88.88 1,725.00
Utilities Total 116.58 143.75 27.17 917.37 1,006.25 88.88 1,725.00

Grounds
08100 Landscaping Contract 850.00 921.67 71.67 4,150.00 6,451.69 2,301.69 11,060.00
08120 Irrigation Maintenance 370.19 66.67 (303.52) 613.78 466.69 (147.09) 800.00
08140 Tree Maintenance 0.00 250.00 250.00 1,885.00 1,750.00 (135.00) 3,000.00
08150 Fertilizer 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 0.00 (280.00) 0.00
08170 Pond Contract & Improvements 440.24 250.00 (190.24) 7,865.66 1,750.00 (6,115.66) 3,000.00
08171 Pond/Deck Maintenance 0.00 945.29 945.29 3,172.60 6,617.03 3,444.43 11,343.48
Grounds Total 1,660.43 2,433.63 773.20 17,967.04 17,035.41 (931.63) 29,203.48

Administrative
08615 License & Fees 0.00 25.00 25.00 249.50 175.00 (74.50) 300.00
08650 Insurance 112.04 126.78 14.74 766.18 887.46 121.28 1,521.41
08660 Legal Expense 0.00 116.67 116.67 0.00 816.69 816.69 1,400.00
08670 Taxes & Tax Prep 0.00 29.17 29.17 325.00 204.19 (120.81) 350.00
08680 Management 911.00 910.33 (0.67) 6,377.00 6,372.31 (4.69) 10,924.00
08690 Postage, Printing, Record Storage,... 34.73 152.17 117.44 1,765.12 1,065.19 (699.93) 1,826.00
08695 Website 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 175.00 175.00 300.00
Administrative Total 1,057.77 1,385.12 327.35 9,482.80 9,695.84 213.04 16,621.41

Miscellaneous
08905 Social 0.00 20.83 20.83 376.96 145.81 (231.15) 250.00
08915 Security 0.00 0.00 0.00 313.51 0.00 (313.51) 0.00
08920 Island Landscaping 0.00 166.67 166.67 5,300.00 1,166.69 (4,133.31) 2,000.00
08925 Bliss Entrance 0.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 583.31 583.31 1,000.00
Miscellaneous Total 0.00 270.83 270.83 5,990.47 1,895.81 (4,094.66) 3,250.00

Total Expense 2,834.78 4,233.33 1,398.55 34,357.68 29,633.31 (4,724.37) 50,799.89

Net Income 894.48 (0.01) 894.49 (5,039.05) (0.07) (5,038.98) 0.00


